Hudson
Boys Junior Varsity Basketball
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

e Isiah Heard
Players (12)

NAME

Davian Brandow
Rayvon Foster-Smith
Ashton Hotaling
Russell Huang
Kaden Jennings
Matthew Long
Sunny Miah
Anthony Mitchell
Juwan Morrison
William Savulich
Antonio Troy
Khalil Wilson

GRADE

12
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
12

Athletics Director: Shawn Briscoe
Assistant: Justin Cukerstein

215 Harry Howard Ave

Hudson, NY, 12534

(518) 828-4360
www.hudsoncityschooldistrict.com
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